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DEFI SHER-MAI_2024_50M
Sherbrooke, 3- - 5-5-2024

Epreuve 11 Dames, 400m 4 nages Cat. générale
2024-05-04 - 8:10 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

12 ans et moins

1. BACCUS, Bianca 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:22.72 559
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:54.00 41.53 250m: 3:21.84 46.31 350m: 4:46.27 36.68

100m: 1:12.47 39.16 200m: 2:35.53 41.53 300m: 4:09.59 47.75 400m: 5:22.72 36.45

2. MARTINEZ, Valentina 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:08.58 375
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:10.89 48.40 250m: 3:50.41 55.94 350m: 5:28.62 42.96

100m: 1:22.49 44.93 200m: 2:54.47 43.58 300m: 4:45.66 55.25 400m: 6:08.58 39.96

3. MUELLER, Jillian 12 Bbf 6:21.97 337
50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:15.55 45.78 250m: 4:01.17 58.71 350m: 5:40.29 41.66

100m: 1:29.77 50.05 200m: 3:02.46 46.91 300m: 4:58.63 57.46 400m: 6:21.97 41.68

4. LY, Mia Mei 12 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:25.50 328
50m: 44.14 44.14 150m: 2:21.37 49.73 250m: 4:05.74 56.10 350m: 5:45.60 43.41

100m: 1:31.64 47.50 200m: 3:09.64 48.27 300m: 5:02.19 56.45 400m: 6:25.50 39.90

5. PAQUETTE, Florence 12 Sher 6:26.21 326
50m: 39.87 39.87 150m: 2:16.89 46.38 250m: 3:59.60 53.97 350m: 5:44.58 47.95

100m: 1:30.51 50.64 200m: 3:05.63 48.74 300m: 4:56.63 57.03 400m: 6:26.21 41.63

6. MORIN, Romy 11 Sher 6:36.13 302
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:20.97 52.63 250m: 4:08.18 54.59 350m: 5:52.41 43.32

100m: 1:28.34 49.07 200m: 3:13.59 52.62 300m: 5:09.09 1:00.91 400m: 6:36.13 43.72

7. MAIGAR, Annie 12 Enc 7:07.20 241
50m: 43.06 43.06 150m: 2:29.58 55.19 250m: 4:25.83 1:02.39 350m: 6:20.83 50.74

100m: 1:34.39 51.33 200m: 3:23.44 53.86 300m: 5:30.09 1:04.26 400m: 7:07.20 46.37

8. GALIPEAU, Mila 11 Sher 7:08.84 238
50m: 44.47 44.47 150m: 2:39.56 54.08 250m: 4:30.05 59.27 350m: 6:22.76 52.53

100m: 1:45.48 1:01.01 200m: 3:30.78 51.22 300m: 5:30.23 1:00.18 400m: 7:08.84 46.08

9. TROTTIER, Anaïs 11 Sher 7:11.61 233
50m: 48.19 48.19 150m: 2:40.36 49.89 250m: 4:34.79 1:03.15 350m: 6:23.12 48.18

100m: 1:50.47 1:02.28 200m: 3:31.64 51.28 300m: 5:34.94 1:00.15 400m: 7:11.61 48.49

malade FORTIER, Charlie-Rose 12 Sher

13 ans

1. DESJARDINS, Katelyn 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:36.07 495
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:56.76 44.42 250m: 3:28.20 48.47 350m: 4:56.76 40.23

100m: 1:12.34 37.72 200m: 2:39.73 42.97 300m: 4:16.53 48.33 400m: 5:36.07 39.31

2. NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Clementine 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:43.36 464
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:59.92 45.89 250m: 3:35.63 52.39 350m: 5:06.24 39.03

100m: 1:14.03 40.51 200m: 2:43.24 43.32 300m: 4:27.21 51.58 400m: 5:43.36 37.12

3. NAULT, Laurence 13 Club Natation Bois Francs 5:44.10 461
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 2:05.14 46.76 250m: 3:39.14 49.45 350m: 5:06.83 39.36

100m: 1:18.38 42.80 200m: 2:49.69 44.55 300m: 4:27.47 48.33 400m: 5:44.10 37.27

4. BERNARD, Maïté 13 Sher 5:48.65 443
50m: 38.49 38.49 150m: 2:10.29 43.45 250m: 3:39.73 46.94 350m: 5:08.84 41.13

100m: 1:26.84 48.35 200m: 2:52.79 42.50 300m: 4:27.71 47.98 400m: 5:48.65 39.81

5. LAMOTHE, Julia 13 Club de natation Les Requins d 6:19.02 345
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 2:14.37 52.24 250m: 3:54.38 51.29 350m: 5:36.05 45.74

100m: 1:22.13 45.59 200m: 3:03.09 48.72 300m: 4:50.31 55.93 400m: 6:19.02 42.97

6. MARCHAND, Florence 13 Velox Natation 6:33.77 307
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:22.79 52.06 250m: 4:09.99 56.51 350m: 5:51.44 44.61

100m: 1:30.73 51.27 200m: 3:13.48 50.69 300m: 5:06.83 56.84 400m: 6:33.77 42.33
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Epreuve 11, Dames, 400m 4 nages

14 ans

1. LETENDRE, Emma 14 Sher 5:27.53 534
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:57.65 41.51 250m: 3:24.06 45.42 350m: 4:50.15 38.93

100m: 1:16.14 41.80 200m: 2:38.64 40.99 300m: 4:11.22 47.16 400m: 5:27.53 37.38

2. MOLANO, Camila 14 Sher 5:33.75 505
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:56.63 42.63 250m: 3:28.14 50.17 350m: 4:57.11 37.25

100m: 1:14.00 40.95 200m: 2:37.97 41.34 300m: 4:19.86 51.72 400m: 5:33.75 36.64

3. POMERLEAU, Mikaelle 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:37.48 488
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 2:01.60 43.00 250m: 3:33.43 50.23 350m: 5:00.91 37.49

100m: 1:18.60 43.52 200m: 2:43.20 41.60 300m: 4:23.42 49.99 400m: 5:37.48 36.57

4. RIPPLE, Meghan 14 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:43.67 463
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:59.73 44.04 250m: 3:33.05 51.34 350m: 5:06.26 40.42

100m: 1:15.69 41.94 200m: 2:41.71 41.98 300m: 4:25.84 52.79 400m: 5:43.67 37.41

5. CARRIER, Zoé 14 Cnsh 5:56.01 416
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:10.71 48.13 250m: 3:45.33 48.69 350m: 5:15.39 42.07

100m: 1:22.58 45.86 200m: 2:56.64 45.93 300m: 4:33.32 47.99 400m: 5:56.01 40.62

15 ans

1. GORDON, Erika 15 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:18.04 584
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:52.30 40.83 250m: 3:17.94 46.40 350m: 4:42.00 36.81

100m: 1:11.47 39.24 200m: 2:31.54 39.24 300m: 4:05.19 47.25 400m: 5:18.04 36.04

2. TALBOT, Alice 15 Sher 5:28.01 532
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:59.15 43.40 250m: 3:26.21 44.54 350m: 4:50.99 38.60

100m: 1:15.75 41.33 200m: 2:41.67 42.52 300m: 4:12.39 46.18 400m: 5:28.01 37.02

3. OUELLET, Laure-Lou 15 Sorel Tracy Natation 5:55.65 417
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 2:02.27 45.44 250m: 3:38.86 51.62 350m: 5:14.50 42.40

100m: 1:16.83 42.92 200m: 2:47.24 44.97 300m: 4:32.10 53.24 400m: 5:55.65 41.15

16 ans

1. MARTIN, Mila 16 Bbf 5:47.16 449
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 2:03.94 46.22 250m: 3:38.16 50.13 350m: 5:09.45 40.34

100m: 1:17.72 42.92 200m: 2:48.03 44.09 300m: 4:29.11 50.95 400m: 5:47.16 37.71

2. PERRON, Clara 16 Sorel Tracy Natation 6:08.51 375
50m: 42.11 42.11 150m: 2:20.56 47.87 250m: 3:57.03 49.90 350m: 5:29.51 40.33

100m: 1:32.69 50.58 200m: 3:07.13 46.57 300m: 4:49.18 52.15 400m: 6:08.51 39.00

17 ans et plus

1. DESCENT, Ann-Lorie 20 Sher 5:20.03 573
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:53.87 41.68 250m: 3:20.79 46.06 350m: 4:43.82 37.37

100m: 1:12.19 38.92 200m: 2:34.73 40.86 300m: 4:06.45 45.66 400m: 5:20.03 36.21

2. LACHAPELLE, Juliette 17 Camo 5:32.31 512
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:56.95 43.95 250m: 3:26.76 47.48 350m: 4:54.48 38.82

100m: 1:13.00 39.99 200m: 2:39.28 42.33 300m: 4:15.66 48.90 400m: 5:32.31 37.83


